
Shop Name:   Dekra MFC Auction House
Tel:   --
Email:   --
Address:   MFC AUCTION HOUSE
M57 PRETORIA ROAD
KEMPTON PARK

Report ID:   MAXIA20250528150254
Test Time:   2025-05-28 15:02:54

Technician:   Sbu

 Renault VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT
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Vehicle Information
--/Renault/SANDERO/-- Odometer Reading: 142275
VIN: ADRBSRAFKUK410748 License Plate: CX11VNGP

Customer Information
Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572

Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514
Version: V14.10 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 4 )   
System Status/DTC

Injection 2

ABS 1

Airbag / pretensioners 6

UCH 4

DTC ( 13 )    

Injection ( 2 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

DF124 Destructive misfire Memory

DF352
Engine immobiliser circuit 
Immobiliser line fault

Memory

ABS ( 1 DTC ) 

DTC Description Status

DTC500FED
Front R/H wheel speed sensor circuit 
Target magnetic/mechanical problem.

Active

Airbag / pretensioners ( 6 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

DTC903446
Airbag locking switch circuit 
Coherence

Memory

DTC904142
Passenger's airbag status light circuit 
Open circuit or short circuit to earth

Memory

DTC904248
Computer supply voltage 
Feed voltage too low

Memory

DTC907C40 Passenger air bag locking status change Memory



DTC907F20 Replace computer after impact Active

DTC90804D Computer Memory
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UCH ( 4 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

DF180
Decoder -> ring connection 
Short circuit to earth.

Memory

DF184 Impact detected information Memory

DF272
Coded line circuit 
Short circuit to earth.

Memory

DF273 Impact connection Active

Technician Notes
2016894058

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury
resulting from the use of this information.


